Place

Place

A WNR

Place

A WN

Place

A WN

Place

A WN

Place

Place

AU~ WNH

Place

Bareback
Ben Richmond
J2 Bridges
Danny Lien

Saddle Bronc
LeRoy Eash
Matt Halmes
Dustin Birrer
Philip Shields

Bull Riding
Tanner Theriault
Jason Bold
Philip Shields
Clay Applegate

Steer Wrestling
Parker Bignell
Dustin Stephens
Beau Clark
Kevin Peterson

Calf Roping
Kevin Peterson
Craig Bagnell
Holden Garrison

Will Powell

Team Roping
Kevin Peterson
Orry Fruit
Ian Austiguy
Holden Garrison
Ben Ayre
Bill Ayre
Travis Nichols
Jeff Robertson

Lady Barrels
Abby Knight
Taina Peebles
Kaela Murphy
Lauren Reiser
Allie Novotny
Milee Dailey

Lady Breakaway
Cadee Tew

Town
Havre
Melrose
Ronan

Town
Fortine
Cascade
Wells
Dillon

Town
Townsend
Laurel
Dillon
Deer Lodge

Town
Hall
Corvalis
Belgrade
Belgrade

Town
Belgrade
Polson

Glen
St. Ignatious

Town
Fort Benton

Glen
Glendive

Augusta

Town
Charlo
Idaho Falls
Belgrade
Bozeman
Helena
Pray

Town
Lipan

Score
71
70
61

Score
76
73
71
67

Score
82
78
77
76

Time
4.3
4.7
5.4
5.8

Time
9.3
10.0
11.2
12.5

Time
7.5

8.1

9.0

12.9

Time
15.14
15.19
15.24
15.57
15.61
15.62

Time
2.7

$$$ Won
$460.60

$345.45
$230.30

$$$ Won
$742.60

$556.95
$371.30
$185.65

$$$ Won
$714.40

$535.80
$357.20
$178.60

$$$ Won
$609.12

$456.84
$304.56
$152.28

$$$ Won
$676.80

$507.60
$338.40
$169.20

$$$ Won
$541.44

$406.08
$270.72

$135.36

$$$ Won
$588.82

$487.30
$385.78
$284.26
$182.74
$101.52

$$$ Won
$621.53



AU~ WN

Place

A WNR

Place

A WN

Raegan Tracy
Kelsey Hanson
Sierra Collins
Tana Pena
Lexi Bagnell

Jr Barrells
Alexis McDonald
Shai McDonald
Hailey Garrison

Paige Palin

Jr Breakaway
Jhet Murphy
Shai McDonald
Gavin Beattie
Cooper Davis

Victor
Helena
Helena
Bozeman
Polson

Town
Gardiner
Gardiner

Glen
Hamilton

Town
Helena
Gardiner
Helena
Sand Coulee

3.0
3.1
3.6
3.9
4.3

Time
15.42
15.48
15.82
16.08

Time
2.8
4.0

12.6
13.2

$514.37
$407.21
$300.05
$192.89
$107.16

$$$ Won
$124.80
$93.60
$62.40
$31.20

$$$ Won
$124.80
$93.60
$62.40
$31.20



