Place	Bareback Ben Richmond	Town Havre	Score 71	\$\$\$ Won \$460.60
2	J2 Bridges	Melrose	70	\$345.45
3	Danny Lien	Ronan	61	\$230.30
J	Damiy Lien	rtorian	01	Ψ230.30
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	LeRoy Eash	Fortine	76	\$742.60
2	Matt Halmes	Cascade	73	\$556.95
3	Dustin Birrer	Wells	71	\$371.30
4	Philip Shields	Dillon	67	\$185.65
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tanner Theriault	Townsend	82	\$714.40
2	Jason Bold	Laurel	78	\$535.80
3	Philip Shields	Dillon	77	\$357.20
4	Clay Applegate	Deer Lodge	76	\$178.60
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Parker Bignell	Hall	4.3	\$609.12
2	Dustin Stephens	Corvalis	4.7	\$456.84
3	Beau Clark	Belgrade	5.4	\$304.56
4	Kevin Peterson	Belgrade	5.8	\$152.28
		- 3		,
Place	Calf Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kevin Peterson	Belgrade	9.3	\$676.80
2	Craig Bagnell	Polson	10.0	\$507.60
3	Holden Garrison	Glen	11.2	\$338.40
4	Will Powell	St. Ignatious	12.5	\$169.20
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kevin Peterson	Fort Benton	7.5	\$541.44
_	Orry Fruit			4
2	Ian Austiguy	Glen	8.1	\$406.08
	Holden Garrison			
3	Ben Ayre Bill Ayre	Glendive	9.0	\$270.72
4	Travis Nichols	Augusta	12.9	\$135.36
	Jeff Robertson			
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Abby Knight	Charlo	15.14	\$588.82
2	Taina Peebles	Idaho Falls	15.19	\$487.30
3	Kaela Murphy	Belgrade	15.24	\$385.78
4	Lauren Reiser	Bozeman	15.57	\$284.26
5	Allie Novotny	Helena	15.61	\$182.74
6	Milee Dailey	Pray	15.62	\$101.52
Ū		,	10.02	7202102
Place 1	Lady Breakaway Cadee Tew	Town Lipan	Time 2.7	\$\$\$ Won \$621.53

2	Raegan Tracy	Victor	3.0	\$514.37
3	Kelsey Hanson	Helena	3.1	\$407.21
4	Sierra Collins	Helena	3.6	\$300.05
5	Tana Pena	Bozeman	3.9	\$192.89
6	Lexi Bagnell	Polson	4.3	\$107.16
Place	Jr Barrells	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Alexis McDonald	Gardiner	15.42	\$124.80
2	Shai McDonald	Gardiner	15.48	\$93.60
3	Hailey Garrison	Glen	15.82	\$62.40
4	Paige Palin	Hamilton	16.08	\$31.20
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jhet Murphy	Helena	2.8	\$124.80
2	Shai McDonald	Gardiner	4.0	\$93.60
3	Gavin Beattie	Helena	12.6	\$62.40
4	Cooper Davis	Sand Coulee	13.2	\$31.20